MSC Ramberg

Bildersuchfahrt 1.2.2015

Ergebnisliste
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Axel Semlinger / Alexandra Semlinger
Werner Mayer / Helmut Rotzal

Udo Naab / Jennifer Naab

Manuela Schnetzer / Andreas Schwalie
Harald Korz / Petra Naab-Korz

Claudia Luz-Braun/Jaqueline Wiedmann
Frank Petri / Theresa Mangold

Radiger Krise / Steffi Schuler

Karin Brunken / Manuela Dietrich
Thomas Stengel / Mathias Klos

Willy Braun / Claudia Braun

Andreas Korz / Manuela Blaum

Birgit Tittel-Reeb / Reinhold Reeb
Ronnie Patzold / Julian Naab

Bruno Thullen / Alexandra Thullen
Herbert Beck / Roswitha Zocholl
Michael Glade / Ursula Glade

Frank Kuntz / Fabienne Kuntz

Thomas Beimel / Lea Beimel
Hans-Jirgen Schepp / Monika Klockner

Peter Deege / Mesea Anca

235,0 Punkte
233,5
231,5
227,0
223,0
222,0
213,0
212,0
200,0
197,6
194,0
193,0
190,1
188,0
185,0
185,0
180,0
179,0
178,0
176,5

137,0



e 22. Alfons Schafer / Tamara Schafer 118,0
e 23. Werner Mayer / Marianne Mayer 86,8

e 24. Marvin Beimel / Sabine Beimel 62,5



